
Contact Person: 

Email: Phone: 

Team Member # Member #

Sit 1

Sit 2

Move 1

Move 2

Signed: Position:

Price Each Number Totals

$25.00 $

$30.00 $

$30.00 $

$30.00 $
 Meals Pre-Orders required  to assist our caterer $

Payment:

By DC to:

Contact:

Phone:

Clubs NZ South lsland Euchre Pairs Tournament 2024 
Sunday 10th March 2024

Hornby Club

Registrations Close Friday 09th February 2024

Club:

021 412181

Name Name

Lunch Sun -Roast Pork  Vegs
Lunch Sun -Fish Chips /Salad

Return of Entries:

Our preference is to receive entries via e-mail to:

Costs 

Registration Entry & Admin

Lunch Sun -Beef Schnitzel Salad Chips 

If you have any special dietary requirements, please enclose details

Hornby Working Mens Club, 19 Carmen Road, CHCH 8042  

I certify that the players registered are financial members of _____________________ CIub

Date       /   /  

REGISTRATION FORM

Reference: 12-3191-0002167-01 2-7240  Cards - Name of Club 

Cheryl Gianelly
  chegianelly@gmail.com



Venue: Hornby Club 
19 Carmen Road 
Christchurch 8042

Start of Play (9 Games)

Morning Tea

Start of Play (9 Games)

8.00am to 8.30am

8.45am

9.00am

10.30am

1.00pm to 5.00pm 

2.00pm to 5.00pm

Registration

Registration

Players Seated / Official Welcome

Crib / Euchre (Cost $3.00 to play)

Followed by Afternoon Tea & Delegates Meeting

Prize Giving

PROGRAMME

10.50am

12.30pm

1.20pm

2.50pm

3.00pm

4.30pm

Lunch (Restaurant)

Start of Play (9 Games)

Break

Start of Play (9 Games)

End of Play

 Meals available on Saturday from 7:30 am in Our Cafe 

Sunday 10th  March 2024 (Sports Hall )

  Saturday 9th March 2024 (Sports Hall) 




