

Phone:

021 412181

#### **REGISTRATION FORM**



### Clubs NZ South Island Euchre Pairs Tournament 2024 Sunday 10th March 2024 Hornby Club

# Registrations Close Friday 09th February 2024

Oontac	t Person:					
Email:	Phone:					
Team	Name	Member #		Name		Member #
Sit 1						
Sit 2						
Move 1						
Move 2						
	hat the players registered are financial	members of _			Club	
		Position:			Club Date /	/ /
certify t	Costs	Position:				/ / Totals
certify t	Costs Registration Entry & Admin	Price Each \$25.00				\$
certify t	Costs	Price Each \$25.00				\$ \$
certify t	Costs Registration Entry & Admin Lunch Sun -Beef Schnitzel Salad Chips	Price Each \$25.00 \$30.00				\$ \$ \$ \$
certify t	Costs  Registration Entry & Admin  Lunch Sun -Beef Schnitzel Salad Chips  Lunch Sun -Roast Pork Vegs	Price Each \$25.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00				\$ \$ \$
certify t	Costs  Registration Entry & Admin  Lunch Sun -Beef Schnitzel Salad Chips  Lunch Sun -Roast Pork Vegs  Lunch Sun -Fish Chips /Salad  Meals Pre-Orders required to assist of the second se	Price Each \$25.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 cur caterer	se enclose	Number	Date /	\$ \$ \$ \$
certify t	Costs  Registration Entry & Admin  Lunch Sun -Beef Schnitzel Salad Chips  Lunch Sun -Roast Pork Vegs  Lunch Sun -Fish Chips /Salad  Meals Pre-Orders required to assist of the second se	Price Each \$25.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 our caterer	se enclose lub, 19 Carn	Number  details  nen Road, CH	Date /	\$ \$ \$ \$



#### **PROGRAMME**



Venue: Hornby Club

19 Carmen Road Christchurch 8042

Meals available on Saturday from 7:30 am in Our Cafe

# Saturday 9th March 2024 (Sports Hall)

1.00pm to 5.00pm	Registration
2.00pm to 5.00pm	Crib / Euchre (Cost \$3.00 to play)

# Sunday 10th March 2024 (Sports Hall)

8.00am to 8.30am	Registration
8.45am	Players Seated / Official Welcome
9.00am	Start of Play (9 Games)
10.30am	Morning Tea
10.50am	Start of Play (9 Games)
12.30pm	Lunch (Restaurant)
1.20pm	Start of Play (9 Games)
2.50pm	Break
3.00pm	Start of Play (9 Games)
4.30pm	End of Play

Followed by Afternoon Tea & Delegates Meeting

**Prize Giving**